
Preliminary IDEA Riverview 2025-2026

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 
Time

 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:35 AM 4:47 PM
RV-1 1 Lack's ( 1405 FM 802 ) 6:50 AM 4:32 PM
RV-1 2 Lowe's ( 525 E. FM 802 ) 6:57 AM 4:24 PM
RV-1 3 Veterans Park (Wild Rose Ln. & N. Coria St.) 7:03 AM 4:18 PM
RV-1 4 W Little League (1351 Cottonwood Dr.) 7:10 AM 4:11 PM
RV-1 5 Peter Piper Pizza (1644 Central Blvd.) 7:17 AM 4:05 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:30 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-2
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:25 AM 4:53 PM
RV-2 1  Retama Park (Clara Bennet Rd.& Thompson Dr. ) 6:45 AM 4:18 PM
RV-2 2 Stripes ( Frontage / 9670 Anacua St. ) - Olmito 6:53 AM 4:25 PM
RV-2 3 Alamosa Dr. & Pagosa St. 7:03 AM 4:33 PM
RV-2 4 Autozone ( 1221 Lakeside Blvd.) 7:20 AM 4:01 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:30 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-3
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:35 AM 4:47 PM
RV-3 1 Rockwell Supperette ( Rockwell Dr / Shilder Dr. ) 6:55 AM 4:32 PM
RV-3 2 Lindavista (Apartments) 7:02 AM 4:27 PM
RV-3 3 DD's (2921 Boca Chica) 7:04 AM 4:22 PM
RV-3 4  Arthur & Shary Rd.  7:09 AM 4:14 PM
RV-3 5 Family Dollar (14th St. / Ringgold) 7:14 AM 4:07 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:30 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-4
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 7:07 AM 4:20 PM
RV-4 1 Advance Auto Parts  (5 Sam Perl Blvd) 7:17 AM 4:03 PM
RV-4 2  384 Calle Amistosa 7:23 AM 4:10 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:15 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-5
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:15 AM 5:05 PM
RV-5 1 Naranjal (Mars and Ruby Red) 6:40 AM 4:40 PM

RV-1



RV-5 2 Family Dollar (Southmost rd./ Isabela Rd.) 6:53 AM 4:28 PM
RV-5 3 OLD HEADSTART ON LA POSADA DR. ( 1325 La Posada Dr. ) 7:00 AM 4:22 PM
RV-5 4 9th st. & St. Charles st. 7:15 AM 4:15 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:30 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-6
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:30 AM 4:47 PM
RV-6 1 Palma Caribe & Southmost Rd. 6:55 AM 4:31 PM
RV-6 2 Milpa Verde st. & Tulipan st. 7:02 AM 4:23 PM
RV-6 3 Gonzalez Park (28th St. / Roosevelt St.) 7:08 AM 4:17 PM
RV-6 4 Tangelo St. & Grapefruit St. 7:11 AM 4:12 PM
RV-6 5 24th St. & Tyler St. 7:16 AM 4:05 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:30 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-7
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 7:05 AM 4:20 PM
RV-7 1  City Bus Stop (E. 13th & E. Levee St.) 7:15 AM 4:12 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:30 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-8
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:25 AM 3:55 PM
RV-8 1 Mr.Gattis ( 2100 FM 802 ) 6:40 AM 4:15 PM
RV-8 2 Cameron Park ( Avenida Florencia & Avenida Gregory) 6:49 AM 4:23 PM
RV-8 3 Ave. Rancho Viejo & Alegre Dr. 6:55 AM 4:30 PM
RV-8 4 Rosewood Cir. & Meadow Ridge 7:00 AM 4:35 PM
RV-8 5 Meadow Ridge & Meadow Creek 7:04 AM 4:40 PM
RV-8 6 Rey David Dr. & Rey Fausto St. 7:15 AM 4:52 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:30 AM 5:15 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-9
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 7:15 AM 4:15 PM
RV-9 1 Advance Auto Parts (5 Sam Perl Blvd) 7:22 AM 4:05 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:30 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-10
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:35 AM 4:55 PM



RV-10 1 El Arbol & El Astro 6:49 AM 4:37 PM
RV-10 2 Valle West ( Del Valle Blvd. / Del Sol St.) 6:52 AM 4:34 PM
RV-10 3 Galaxia ( Calle Pluton / Calle Cielo) 6:56 AM 4:30 PM
RV-10 4 Avenida del Palacio & Military Hwy 7:02 AM 4:24 PM
RV-10 5 Ramireno (Riverside & Ave. B) 7:10 AM 4:16 PM
RV-10 6 W 4th St. & W Elizabeth 7:14 AM 4:12 PM
RV-10 7 1st & E. Adams 7:18 AM 4:08 PM
RV-10 8 Dollar General ( Palm Village 1552 Palm Blvd) 7:22 AM 4:03 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:30 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-11
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:25 AM 5:00 PM
RV-11 1 FROST BANK (5480 Paredes Line Rd.) 6:46 AM 4:42 PM
RV-11 2 Sam's Club (3570 W. Alton Gloor) 6:56 AM 4:28 PM
RV-11 3 Naples St. & Venice St. 7:05 AM 4:20 PM
RV-11 4 Frankfurt St. & Athens St. 7:08 AM 4:15 PM
RV-11 5 Laredo Rd. & Nueces Dr. 7:15 AM 4:08 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:30 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-12
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 7:15 AM 4:12 PM
RV-12 1 O'Reilly Auto Parts (20 Sam Perl Blvd) 7:22 AM 4:00 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:30 AM 3:55 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-13
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:28 AM 3:55 PM
RV-13 1 Via Del Mar (Next to Autozone 7160 Padre Island Hwy) 6:53 AM 4:18 PM
RV-13 2 Dario's Superette (706 N Minnesota Ave.) 6:59 AM 4:26 PM
RV-13 3  N. Iowa Ave. / Boca Chica 7:04 AM 4:31 PM
RV-13 4 A&V Lopez Supermarket ( 3831 Boca Chica ) 7:10 AM 4:38 PM
RV-13 5 Chic-fil-A (4 Corners) 7:16 AM 4:48 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:30 AM 5:05 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-14 (DR)
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 7:15 AM 4:12 PM
RV-14 1 O'Reilly Auto Parts (20 Sam Perl Blvd) 7:20 AM 4:17 PM
RV-14 2  City Bus Stop (E. 13th & E. Levee St.) 7:24 AM N/A
RV-14 3 Advance Auto Parts (5 Sam Perl Blvd) 7:27 AM N/A



RIVERVIEW 7:35 AM 4:30 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.


	Preliminary 2025-2026

